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GIVE YOUR CUSTOMERS THE LIPTON CHOICE
REGUI-,A.R OR DECAFFEINATED TEA BAGS

l0/100's Hot Tea Bags

6/72's Naturally Decaffeinated lba Bags

Profitability Per Case

Lipton, Tea
(1000 Cups)

Sales
Cost
Return

$5oo
-33

$467

$750
-33

$1,000
-33

$967

$1,250
-J!)

$1217

Lipton, Decaf Tea sares
(432 Cups) cost

Return

$216
-25

$191

$324
-25

$432
-25

$540
-25

YOU WILL SELL MORE TEII WHEN ITIS LIPTON...
AMERICAIS FAVORITE TEA!

800 Sylvan Avenue, Englewood Cliffs, NewJersey 07632
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